

इरकॉन इन्टरनेशनल लिमिटेड

(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)



IRCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

(A Govt. of India Undertaking) An integrated Engineering and Construction Company

IRCON/CS/STEX/124

5th February, 2021

	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Listing Dept./ Dept of Corporate Services	Listing Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers	Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/I, G Block
Dalal Street	Bandra –Kurla Complex,
Mumbai – 400 001	Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400 051
बीएसई लिमिटेड	नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड
लिस्टिंग विभाग / कॉर्पोरेट सेवा विभाग	लिस्टिंग विभाग
पी. जे. टावर्स,	एक्सचेंज प्लाजा, प्लॉट नं सी / आई, जी ब्लॉक
दलाल स्ट्रीट	बांद्रा-कुर्ला कॉम्प्लेक्स,
मुंबई– 400 001	बांद्रा (पूर्व) मुंबई-400 051
Scrip code / ID: 541956 / IRCON	Scrip Code: IRCON

Sub: Publication of Notice of Board Meeting to be held on Saturday, 13th February, 2021/ शनिवार, 13 फरवरी, 2021 को बोर्ड बैठक की सूचना का प्रकाशन

Dear Sir/Madam, महोदय / महोदया,

Copy of Notice of Board Meeting of Ircon International Limited scheduled to be held on Saturday, 13th February, 2021 as published in the newspapers (in English and Hindi) are enclosed herewith for your information and record.

Please take note of above information on record.

समाचार पत्रों में (अंग्रेजी और हिंदी में) प्रकाशित, शनिवार, 13 फरवरी, 2021 को होने वाली इरकॉन इंटरनेशनल लिमिटेड की बोर्ड बैठक की सूचना की प्रति आपकी जानकारी और रिकॉर्ड के लिए संलग्न हैं।

कृपया उपरोक्त जानकारी को रिकॉर्ड पर लें

धन्यवाद

भवदीया कृते **इरकॉन इंटरनेशनल लिमिटेड** स्ट्रिल्ट्रिये किंद्र

(रितुँ अरोड़ा) कम्पनी सचिव एवं अनुपालन अधिकारी सदस्यता क्र.: FCS 5270





FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 5, 2021

ECONOMY 3

Choksi, Gitanjali Gems ₹14 cr in PNB case

PNB scam case: Nirav Modi's sister moves court to get NBW cancelled

FUGITIVE DIAMOND TRADER Nirav Modi's sister and her husband on Thursday approached a court seeking cancellation of non-bailable warrants (NBWs) against them in the Punjab National Bank fraud case. The couple,

aundering Act (PMLA) for the ssets worth a total ₹14.45 crore hat are in the name of Gitanjali roup of companies and its irector Mehul Choksi, it said.

Choksi, 61, is the maternal ncle of Nirav Modi who is the ther prime accused in the lleged over \$2 billion (more han ₹13,000 crore) Punjab through their lawyers, filed applications before special PMLAJudgeVCBarde, seeking cancellation of NBWs issued against them. The court asked the ED to file a reply and posted the matter for hearing on February 11. —PTI

National Bank (PNB) fraud case. Choksi has fled India and is stated by probe agencies to be based in Antigua and Barbuda.

Modi, 49, is in a London jail after he was held by authorities there in 2019 on the basis of a legal request made by the ED and the Central Bureau of Investigation (CBI) in this case.

Treat as representation PIL to include legal fraternity in phase-1 of vaccination: HC

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA New Delhi, February 4

THE DELHI HIGH Court on Thursday asked the Centre to treat as a representation a PIL seeking inclusion of judges, judicial staff and lawyers in the first phase of Covid-19 vaccination.

A bench of Chief Justice D N Patel and Justice Jyoti Singh said deciding priority forvaccination was a policy decision and the courtwas not going to change it.

"We see no reason to change the priority of the government for Covid-19 vaccination because it is a policy decision based on avariety of factors," the bench said. "Nonetheless, looking at facts and circumstances of the case, the petition be treated as a representation and the grievances in it be decided in accordance with the law, rules, regulations and government policy applicable to the facts of the case," the court said.

It further said that a decision be taken as expeditiously as possible and practicable and with the observation, disposed of the plea by a lawyer. The government has decided to provide Covid-19 vaccination in the first phase to medical professionals, health workers, police, security officials and sanitation workers who all have been combating the pandemic at the frontlines.

IRB INDUSTRIAL BEARINGS LIMITED

egd. Office: 2nd floor, Dhannur, 15 Sir P. M. Road, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001 el.: 022-2270 4206 Fax No.: 022-2270 4207 mail: investorcare@nibl.in Website: www.nrbindustrialbearings.com

and the the assessment of the second second

Consolidated Uaudited Financial Results for the three and nine months ended December 31, 2020.

ended December 51, 2020.							
	Standalone			Consolidated			
	1	Corresponding	Year to date		Corresponding	Year to date	
	3 months	3 months	9 months	3 months	3 months	9 months	
and a	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	
	31.12.20	31.12.19	31.12.20	31.12.20	31.12.19	31.12.20	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
	1,722.37	1,204.08	3,812.39	1,722.37	1,204.08	3,812.39	
	(134.24)	(415.44)	(694.01)	(134.24)	(415.44)	(694.01)	
	1,288.45	1	1,288.45	1,288.45	-	1,288.45	
	1,154.21	(415.44)	594.44	1,154.21	(415.44)	594.44	
	-	State of		(9.01)	(13.27)	(17.47)	
		11 4 1					
	1,154.21	(415.44)	594.44	1,145.20	(428.71)	576.97	
	12.74	2.46	38.22	11.95	2.31	35.85	
Carl I	1,141.47	(417.90)	556.22	1,133.25	(431.02)	541.13	
		12.2					
	484.61	484.61	484.61	484.61	484.61	484.61	
ised):		17.5					
	4.76	(1.72)	2.45	4.73	(1.77)	2.38	
-							

armat of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the three and and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the three and nine months the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial ange websites viz www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the earings.com.

nancial results of the company and its associates for the three and nine months by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held IRCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED (A Govt. of India Undertaking) Regd. Off.: C-4, District Centre, Saket, New Delhi- 110017, INDIA Tel. No.: +91-11-29565666 Fax: + 91-11-26854000, Web: www.ircon.org, E-mail: info@ircon.org CIN: L45203DL1976GOI008171

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Saturday, 13th February, 2021 to consider and approve the Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31th December, 2020.

This information is also available on the website of the Company viz., <u>www.ircon.org</u> and on the website of the Stock Exchanges viz., <u>www.bseindia.com</u> and <u>www.nseindia.com</u> For Ircon International Limited

Sd/-

Place : New Delhi Date : 04.02.2021

Ritu Arora Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

E-Auction Notice FOR SALE OF ASSET OF LOTUS SHOPPING CENTRES PVT. 2TD. (IN LIQUIDATION), Under IBC, 2016

Lotus Shopping Centres Private Limited ('LSCPL') is undergoing liquidation proceedings in accordance with IBC, 2016 pursuant to Hon'ble NCLT (Bengaluru) Order dated 18th June 2019.

Sale of Asset(s) and Properties owned by Lotus Shopping Centres Pvt. Ltd. (In Liquidation) forming part of the Liquidation Estate formed by the Liquidator, appointed by the Hon'ble NCLT, (Bengaluru) Order dated 18 June 2020.

		Reserve Price		EMD Amount & Submission process
Mall - Kulshekara,	22 February 2021 from 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM (with		Lakhs	INR 10 Crore (refer asset sale process
	unlimited extension of 5 mins)	- Anderson	H-MAL	memorandum)

Please refer Terms & Conditions of E-auction and submission of Expression of Interest (EoI), provided under EoI process document and the Asset Sale Process Memorandum on the website of the corporate debtor <u>http://lotusshoppingcentres.in</u>. Alternatively, details will also be made available on <u>https://nclfauction.auctiontiger.net</u>-E-Auction website.

You may write to me at <u>LQ.Lotus@in.gt.com</u> for any further details or clarification in this regard.

Date: 05 February 2021 Place:Mumbai Sanjay Kumar Mishra, (IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01047/2017-2018/11730) Liquidator of Lotus Shopping Centres Private

		ġ.	अधिकतम	पमान -21.0 डि.से. 14.4 डि.से.	मौसम नई दित	ल्ली सूर	र्योदय- ७:०७ र्यास्त- १८:०३
रें सह र के पर के के के पर के	। उन्होंने स्वास्थ्य मंत्री सत्येंद्र जैन तहत व रि विभागीय अधिकारियों के साथ के लिए ठक कर स्वास्थ्य सूचना प्रबंधन इसकी गाली परियोजनाओं की समीक्षा दिन अधिकारियों ने बैठक में आ जा। इरकॉन इंटरनेशनल्स (भारत सरकार का उपव्र पंजी. कार्यालय : सी-4 डिरिट्रक्ट सेंटर, साकेत, दूरमाष : +91-11-29565666 फैक्स : + बसाइट : www.ircon.org ईमेल : Info@ircon.org स्तूचना बी (सूचीबद्ध दायित्व एवं प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएं) विनियम, 2015 के 1 त्रिस्प में, एतदद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि 31 दिसम्बर, 20 इंड्यलान एवं समेकित अलेवापाशीक्षत वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार इल की वैठक शनिवार 13 फरवरी, 2021 को आयोजित की जाएगी 1 ह सूचना कंपनी की वेबसाइट अर्थात <u>www.ircon.org</u> तथा <u>फ</u> रने थान : नई दिल्ली	जरीवाल कि हेल्थ कार्ड प्रोजेक तमिटी के सदस्यों ने ईओ ए नविदा जारी कर दी है दो बैठकें हो चुकी है में इसके लिए नि एगी। रितमिटेड मां नई दिल्ली-110017 (भारत) नई दिल्ली-110017 (भारत) नई दिल्ली-110017 (भारत) वीनियम 47 के साथ पठित विनियम 20 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नी मई एवं अनुमोदन करने हेतु कंपनी के नि	म व्यात्त परियो परियो मंभाइ भाषात भाषाइ भाषा भाषाकात भाषाइ भाषाइ भाषाइ भाषाइ भाषाइ भाषाइ भाषाइ	साव कगत कारण जना A ES (संख्या / कैन्सिले कसी व्यकि तमा में यवि प्राया अपना व दावा को यूपी से ctuprera तरा मुख न संस्थान द, लखन	जिनिक गों से उ ARAD UPRE शन/नि त/संरथ् कोई क् लेम/दा वेवरण ररा व a@up लेम/दा यालय कालाव	०प्र० रेरा HYAM RAPRJZ रस्तीकरण् ा आदि बुकिंग कर बा प्रस्तुत सहित १९ ते ईमेल -rera.in वा विवरण नवीन भ कांकर हाल	में पंजीकृत GOLF 7085) को 1 करा रहा द्वारा इस 1यी गई हो करें उक्त 5 दिनों के 1 आईडी पर भी को सचिव वन राज्य 3स, पुराना
-	वड़ीदा वसूर्ल Baroda प्लॉट नं ाञ्च अक्स प्री		 कम्युनिर्ट 	ो सेन्टर,	विव्र	वल सम्पां ज्य हेतु ई- विक्रय न	-नीलामी
र(रों) औ '' के अ	परिशिष 2002 के नियम 6(2) & 8(6) के परन्तुक के साथ पदि ोर गारंटर(रों) को यह नोटिस दिया जाता है कि नीचे वर्णि ाधार पर नीचे निम्नवर्णित कर्जदारों / गारंटर्स को प्रत्याभू वर्णित रूपए होगी।	ट—IV-A [नियम 6(2) & 8(6 उत वित्तीय आस्तियों का प्रतिभ ति अचल सम्पत्ति जो प्रतिभूत व) देखें] भूतिकरण और पुनर्गठन त लेनदार के पास बंधक / प्रभ	ाथा प्रतिभूति हित क नारित है, का कब्जा, प्र	तिभूत लेनदार व	के प्राधिकृत अधिकार्र	ो द्वारा लिया गया है,
	अचल संपत्तियों का विवरण ज्ञात भार के साथ, यदि कोई हो	কুল ৰকাযা	धरोहर राशि न्यूनतम बोली वृद्धि राशि	तिथि एवं समय	की स्थिति	की तिथि एवं समय	सम्पर्क नं.
प्रमु 77, भाग,	रिहायशे सम्पत्ति सम्पूर्ण तूतीय तल, छत के अधिकार सहित, प्लॉट नं. 77, खसरा नं. 11 का भाग, गाँव–बिंदापुर, जिसे ओम विहार का टी–ब्लॉक अबादी कहते है, उत्तम नगर, नई दिल्ली–110059 में स्थित, यह सम्पत्ति श्री प्रमु दयाल पुत्र श्री भाग चंद और श्रीमती अनिता देवी पत्नी श्री प्रमु दयाल के नाम पर है।	 ए. 11,60,057.92 (एपए ग्यारह लाख साठ हजार सत्तावन और पैसे बान्वे मात्र) और दिनांक 31.03.2017 से ब्याज एवं प्रमार इत्यादि । 	₹ 14,40,000/- ₹ 1,44,000/- ₹ 10,000/-	23-02-2021 को पूर्वाह 11.00 बजे से अपॉड 04.00 बजे तक	भौतिक	16-02-2021 10.00 ৰजे से अर्पोड 02.00 बजे तक	दरियागंज शाखा श्री अजेश गुप्ता मो. 8851688929
	रिहायशी सम्पत्ति यूजीएफ–02, बिना छत्त के अधिकार (दक्षिणी – पश्चिमी तरफ) प्लॉट नं. सी–7, गंगा विहार, गाँव सदुल्लाबाद, परगना–	 रु. 11,00,464.50 (रु. ग्यारह लाख चार सौ चौसठ और पैसे पचास मात्र) और 	₹ 7,65,000/- ₹ 76,500/-	23-02-2021 को पूर्वाह 11.00 बजे से	भौतिक	16-02-2021 10.00 बजे से अर्पाह 02.00	दरियागंज शाखा श्री अजेश गुप्ता

ानाम पर ह। म्मों और शतों के लिए, कृपया बैंक की वेबसाइट अर्थात https://www.bankofbaroda.in/e-auction.htm & https://ibapi.in पर दिए गए लिंक को देखें। इच्छुक बोलीदाता ऊंपर वर्णित सम्पत्ति के समक्ष शाखा से सम्पर्क कर सकते है।

दिल्ली

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, बैंक ऑफ बड़ौदा

+

1